Network Management
Phoenix™ -
HFC Network Monitoring Gateway
Description
Phoenix™ is the gateway between the operator’s network
management system and the network equipment in the
outside HFC plant, such as optical nodes, UPS systems,
generators and amplifiers.

Phoenix - HFC Network Monitoring Gateway
4
Ordering Information
PHOENIX HFC HMTS (RF Modem) Part Number
Tx (1), Rx (1)
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC EU, Tx (1) and Rx (1) V9528341
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC UK, Tx (1) and Rx (1) V9528342
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC AUS, Tx (1) and Rx (1) V9528343
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC US, Tx (1) and Rx (1) V9528082
Tx (1), Rx (2)
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC EU, Tx (1) and Rx (2) V9528344
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC UK, Tx (1) and Rx (2) V9528345
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC AUS, Tx (1) and Rx (2) V9528347
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC US, Tx (1) and Rx (2) V9528346
Tx (1), Rx (4)
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC EU, Tx (1) and Rx (4) V9528348
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC UK, Tx (1) and Rx (4) V9528349
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC AUS, Tx (1) and Rx (4) V9528351
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC US, Tx (1) and Rx (4) V9528350
Tx (1), Rx (8)
Phoenix HMTS -48 V DC, Combicon, Tx (1) and Rx (8) V9523551
Phoenix HMTS -48 V DC, Mate-N-Lock, Tx (1) and Rx (8) 4002043
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC EU, Tx (1) and Rx (8) V9523552
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC UK, Tx (1) and Rx (8) V9528338
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC AUS, Tx (1) and Rx (8) V9528340
Phoenix HMTS 110/220 V AC US, Tx (1) and Rx (8) V9528339
PHOENIX OPTIONS Part Number
Phoenix Receiver Kit (one receiver) 4002230
Scientific-Atlanta and the Scientific-Atlanta logo are registered trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta, Inc.
Phoenix, ROSA and Copernicus are trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta Europe NV.